Place Name

Dusan Fric
Jarostaw Jeziorny
Tomasz Jeziorny
Ran Altman
Hadar Elkayam
Vitek Rossler
Miroslav Mandichev
Thomas Weimer
Grozdan Meglaj
Matija Hrast
Danijel Terlep
Shachar Limor
Viktor Bottyan
Filip KlobusSicky
Aviad Levy

Petr Papez
Vaclav Papez
Tereza Vosejpkova
Risto Puhakka
Eyal Galor

Luka Najdoski
Radoje Blagojevic
Robert Lesko
Csaba Nagy

Mica Tica

Gyorgy Vasas
Andrija Pesic¢
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4th Morava Cup - F1A individual results

FAI ID Junior Team

30491
140631
140632
83809
75604
66072
16200
118560
141530
68426
24178
78425
84301
80102
65378
30656
30657
16914
142832
65375
162971
62058
61268
92493
121926
82479
62031

Czech Republic
Poland

Poland

Israel

Israel

Czech Republic
Bulgaria
Germany
Croatia
Slovenia
Slovenia

Israel

Hungary
Slovakia

Israel

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Czech Republic

Israel

North Macedonia
Serbia

Croatia

Hungary

Serbia

Hungary

Serbia

Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 F2 F3 Total

F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A

240 180 180 180 180 443
240 180 180 180 180 439
240 180 180 180 180 425
240 180 180 180 180 410
240 180 180 180 180 405
240 180 180 180 180 380
240 180 180 180 180 352
240 180 180 180 180 348
240 180 180 180 180 348
240 180 180 180 180 340
240 180 180 180 180 338
240 180 180 180 180 315
240 180 180 180 180 305
240 180 180 180 180 304
240 180 180 180 180 286
240 180 180 180 180 277
240 180 180 180 180 272
240 180 180 180 180 272
240 180 180 180 180 271
240 180 180 180 180 234
240 180 180 180 180 156
240 180 180 180 180 129
240 180 180 180 180 12
240 180 180 180 180
240 180 180 180 180
240 180 180 180 180
240 172 180 180 180
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1403
1399
1385
1370
1365
1340
1312
1308
1308
1300
1298
1275
1265
1264
1246
1237
1232
1232
1231
1194
1116
1089

972

960

960

960

952
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Place Name

28
29
30
31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Igor Bombek
Samuel Zachara
Srdan Vranjes
Patrik KlobusSicky
Elmin Kerkez
Nenad Batocanin
Jozsef Guti
Vittorio Brussolo
Adrian Neubauer
Jan Vosejpka

Jan Zajic

Kinga Szoke
Slavko Savic¢
Dominik Skwarek
Rami Izmerili
Michat Sliwinski
Tsvetan Bonchev
Ana Budimcic
Dino Najdoski
Edin Sahinovié
Michael Zagora
Michat Stys
Nebojsa Stosik
Ferid Zili¢

Laszlé Vernyik
Alex Vasek
Oliver Bozik
SiniSa Kari¢

FAI ID Junior Team

61252
24616
160982
106629
83699
109543
82465
20298
172272
16913
131520
143156
62059
53751
138087
53778
16153
122183
169300
83697
127497
53764
271864
83698
84304
119742
139142
61265

Croatia

Slovakia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Slovakia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Serbia

Hungary

Italy

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Czech Republic
Hungary

Serbia

Poland

Israel

Poland

BULGARIA

Bosnia and Herzegovina
North Macedonia
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Czech Republic

Poland

North Macedonia
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Hungary

Slovakia

Slovakia

Croatia

F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A

240 180 161 180 180
240 158 180 180 180
240 180 180 180 154
210 180 180 180 180
240 180 180 146 180
240 145 180 180 180
240 145 180 180 180
240 144 180 180 180
203 180 180 180 180
240 139 180 180 180
240 180 180 132 180
200 180 180 170 180
240 180 180 122 180
240 168 180 120 180
240 180 180 180 103
240 150 180 180 117
240 180 180 180 82
185180 180 132 180
117 180 180 180 180
240 180 180 180 32
240 180 180 180 31
240 180 16 180 180
240 180 65180 124
137 180 180 93 180
240 180 150 0180

80 125 180 180 180
240 65 95151180

75165 118 120 180
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Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 F2 F3 Total

941
938
934
930
926
925
925
924
923
919
912
910
902
888
883
867
862
857
837
812
811
796
789
770
750
745
731
658
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Place Name

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
67
67

Milos Budimcic
Marjan Dimov
Réka Guti
Marko Miljevié
Sergej Vranjes
Nir Hadomi
Goce Josifovski
Dejan Aleksov
Matic Pirih
David Krasznai
Jézsef Krasznai
Bostjan Bagari
Ivan Bezdk

FAI ID Junior Team

110160
84653
108604
170118
165329
82765
84650
75227
68425
81452
81453
68475
24583

Istvan Halasz Szab6 81432

—

Bosnia and Herzegovina
North Macedonia
Hungary

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Israel

North Macedonia

North Macedonia
Slovenia

Hungary

Hungary

Slovenia

Slovakia

Hungary

F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A
F1A

70 104 180 118 150

240180180 0 O
66 180 67 106 180
121 115 86 60 138
240 90 58 57 40
240180 17 0 O
240 82112 0 O
240180 0 0 O
95 0 90 90130
240166 0 0 O
13 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 O

0 0 0 0 O

0 0 0 0 O

0
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Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 F2 F3 Total

622
600
599
520
485
437
434
420
405
405
135

0

0

0
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Place Name

Oleg Kulakovsky
Adam Krawiec
Bojan Gostoji¢
Michal Svehla
Vinko Tomljanovi¢
Daniel Cimochowski
Vladislav Urban
Stanistaw Skibicki
Igor NiSevié¢
Evgeny Gorban
Leszek Kryszczuk
Soniboj Sabo

BoZo Grubic

Eitan Habba
Stepan Stefanchuk
Igor Miertus

Nedi¢ Milivoje
Radoje Blagojevic
Predrag Sarkinovic
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4th Morava Cup - F1B individual results

FAI ID Junior Team

87101
53787
61952
134359
61279
66931
16966
54069
61367
119201
65719
106175
62060
84689
29163
24527
160418
62058
83718

Ukraine
Poland

Czech Republic

Croatia

Poland

Czech Republic

Poland

Croatia

Ukraine

Poland

Croatia

Serbia

Israel

Ukraine

Slovakia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Serbia

Bosnia and Herzegovina

F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B
F1B

240 180 180 180 180 455
240 180 180 180 180 426
240 180 180 180 180 411
240 180 180 180 180 388
240 180 180 180 180 386
240 180 180 180 180 386
240 180 180 180 180 365
240 180 180 180 180 355
240 180 180 180 180 353
240 180 180 180 180 342
240 180 180 180 180 334
240 180 180 180 180 307
240 180 180 180 180 0
240 180 180 110 180 0
240 180 180 100 180 0
70 180 110 180 180 0
240 0 0 O 0 O
0 0 0 0 O0 O

0 0 0 0 0 O

0
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Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 F2 F3 Total

1415
1386
1371
1348
1346
1346
1325
1315
1313
1302
1294
1267
960
890
880
720
240
0

0
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Place Name

Oleg Gryshkov
Dragan Lakic
Agoston Sarkany
Darko Raji¢
Branko Bijelic
Gabor Zsengellér
Edward Burek
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4th Morava Cup - F1C individual results

FAI ID Junior Team Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 F2 F3 Total

Viacheslav Aleksandrov 29162

119962
109542
82286
92308
62024
81499
53982

Ukraine
Ukraine
Serbia
Hungary
Serbia
Serbia
Hungary
Poland

F1C
F1C
F1C
F1C
F1C
F1C
F1C
F1C

240 180 180 180 180 444
240 180 180 180 180 327
240 180 180 180 180 320
240 180 180 180 180 0
240 180 166 180 180 0
240 180 180 180 112 0
181 180 145180180 O

0O 0 0 0 O0 O

0
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0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1404
1287
1280
960
946
892
866
0
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4th Morava Cup - F1H individual results

Place Name FAI ID Junior Team Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 F2 F3 Total
1 Roman Fedyshyn 87109 Ukraine FIH 120120 120120120 0 0 0 600
2 Dino Najdoski 169300 J  North Macedonia F1H 51 95 O O O O O O 146
3 Viktor Bottyan 84301 Hungary F1H 0O 0 0 O OO0 OO 0
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Place Name

1  Andrea Banci
2 Rafal Wagner
3

4  Franco Gradi

4th Morava Cup - F1Q individual results

FAI ID Junior Team Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 F2 F3 Total

20001
118259

Fabrizio Ceccarini 20300

20294

Italy
Poland
Italy
Italy

F1Q
F1Q
F1Q
F1Q

240 180 143 180 180 0
240 129 180 180 180
240 171 180 114 146
140 105 180 180 180
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4th Morava Cup - teams aggreggated results

Place Team F1A F1B F1C F1H F1Q Total
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